
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

SOUSTONS
REGIONAL DE GRAN FONDO

10

C2113

08:00

633936,76

18/06/2022
Gran Fondo

663322

1

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 21

Hora de Suelta:
4846055,61

3021

Club   : C.C. OMEYAS

FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

Esp 18-162040 10:57:20 2 7435821 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL1/2 D C1 0,0640662,5322 1.000,00

Esp 18-164839 16:34:33 2 7435822 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL2/2 D C1 0,1281509,4598 768,96
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